
Compensation Plan

Fast Start Bonus! Earn a 40% cash bonus every time you sign someone up with any 
product purchase. * 25% to 50% of the CV will go into the matrix for the upline. 
Fast Start for Trainer and Executive packages is 30%; 50% goes into the 
matrix for the upline.

Customer Bonus!  Earn a 40% cash bonus on every product purchase a customer 
makes. ** 25% of the CV will go into the matrix for upline.

Guaranteed Minimum Check!  Get your product free by enrolling as few 
as four people.

Guaranteed Income! Sponsor 5 people within your first 30 days and maintain at least 
2 active for 6 months, and we guarantee that you will be earning at least $1000 per 
month or we will refund your money.

Monthly Commission!  Earn commission on all purchases made in your entire group 
whether they are made by someone you personally signed up or by anybody else 
in your matrix.

Matching Bonus! Earn a 25% check match on everyone you personally sponsor 
and earn a 12% check match on 4 generations of Executives. Based on EPX Body 
4x5 Hybrid Matrix.

Rank Advancement Bonus! Earn cash bonuses as you advance up the ranks.

* Fast Start Bonus is based on the CV of the order. The quarterly orders are broken  
  up into 3 monthly orders, which makes the first order 30 CV—the two subsequent 
  orders will be paid out in the matrix. 
** Customer Bonus is based on the CV of the order.

7 Ways To Get Paid
4x5 Hybrid Matrix

     Level               # of Positions      Your Earnings

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5

4
16
64
256
1024

2.5%
2.5%
5%
5%

20%

Matching Bonus

Personally Sponsored
1st Generation
2nd Generation
3rd Generation
4th Generation

25%
12%
12%
12%
12%

Generation    Your Earnings

Rank Chart

Note: No more than 60% of your sponsor tree group volume can come from any one sponsor tree leg.

Rank

Promoter

Trainer

Executive

Regional Executive

National Executive

International Executive

Vice President

National Vice President

Global Vice President

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

0

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

$1000

$5000

$25,000

$50,000

$100,000

$250,000

$500,000

$600

$3000

$15,000

$30,000

$60,000

$150,000

$300,000

$100

$500

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

$25,000

$50,000

None

4x5

4x5

4x5

4x5

4x5

4x5

4x5

4x5

None

25% on personally 
sponsored.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

25% on personals and
12% on 4 gens. of Exec.

Monthly
Order

Personally
Sponsored

Matrix
Pay

Matching 
Bonus

Sponsor Tree
Group Volume

60% of
Volume

One Time Cash
Bonus


