

Compensation Plan

7 Ways To Get Paid

Fast Start Bonus! Earn a 40% cash bonus every time you sign someone up with any product purchase. * 25% to 50% of the CV will go into the matrix for the upline. Fast Start for Trainer and Executive packages is 30%; 50% goes into the matrix for the upline.

Customer Bonus! Earn a 40% cash bonus on every product purchase a customer makes. ** 25% of the CV will go into the matrix for upline.

Guaranteed Minimum Check! Get your product free by enrolling as few as four people.

Guaranteed Income! Sponsor 5 people within your first 30 days and maintain at least 2 active for 6 months, and we guarantee that you will be earning at least \$1000 per month or we will refund your money.

Monthly Commission! Earn commission on all purchases made in your entire group whether they are made by someone you personally signed up or by anybody else in your matrix.

Matching Bonus! Earn a 25% check match on everyone you personally sponsor and earn a 12% check match on 4 generations of Executives. Based on EPX Body 4x5 Hybrid Matrix.

Rank Advancement Bonus! Earn cash bonuses as you advance up the ranks.

4x5 Hybrid Matrix

Level	# of Positions	Your Earnings		
Level 1	4	2.5%		
Level 2	16	2.5%		
Level 3	64	5%		
Level 4	256	5%		
Level 5	1024	20%		

Matching Bonus

Generation	Your Earnings		
Personally Sponsored	25%		
1st Generation	12%		
2nd Generation	12%		
3rd Generation	12%		
4th Generation	12%		

Rank Chart

Rank	Monthly Order	Personally Sponsored	Matrix Pay	Matching Bonus	Sponsor Tree Group Volume	60% of Volume	One Time Cash Bonus
Promoter	\$40	0	None	None			
Trainer	\$40	1	4x5	25% on personally sponsored.			
Executive	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$1000	\$600	\$100
Regional Executive	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$5000	\$3000	\$500
National Executive	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$2,500
International Executive	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$50,000	\$30,000	\$5,000
Vice President	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$100,000	\$60,000	\$10,000
National Vice President	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$250,000	\$150,000	\$25,000
Global Vice President	\$40	4	4x5	25% on personals and 12% on 4 gens. of Exec.	\$500,000	\$300,000	\$50,000

Note: No more than 60% of your sponsor tree group volume can come from any one sponsor tree leg.



^{*} Fast Start Bonus is based on the CV of the order. The quarterly orders are broken up into 3 monthly orders, which makes the first order 30 CV—the two subsequent orders will be paid out in the matrix.

^{**} Customer Bonus is based on the CV of the order.